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Men / HU / All
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MAX Spiess1222
Metro-Ore

9.600 0.000 10.0009.700 0.0000.000 29.300
1 0 1 1 0 0 1 

1 
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Men / J1 / 11-14
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William McLennan1606
Seawind

11.000 10.400 11.50011.200 10.80011.000 65.900
7 1 3T 1T 7T 3 1 

1 

Harper Jensen1824
USA Gymworld-UT

12.100 9.700 11.20011.600 10.10011.100 65.800
1 3 1 6 4T 5 2 

2 

Owen Sjostrom1478
Roots

11.400 10.200 10.80011.200 10.40011.000 65.000
6 2 3T 11T 7T 4 3 

3 

Tristan Gonzalez1823
USA Gymworld-UT

10.900 8.500 10.80011.400 10.90011.500 64.000
8T 11 2 11T 1 2 4 

4 

Carl Britney1481
Roots

11.500 9.200 11.30011.100 9.60011.100 63.800
4T 6 7T 3T 4T 8 5 

5 

Oliver Collins1479
Roots

11.700 8.600 10.80010.800 9.30011.100 62.300
3 10 11 11T 4T 10 6 

6 

Rylan Boulger1736
Timberline

11.500 8.700 11.30011.100 8.40010.700 61.700
4T 8T 7T 3T 9 13 7 

7 

Noah Gamboa1822
USA Gymworld-UT

10.000 9.300 10.90011.000 10.00010.300 61.500
13 5 9 10 12T 6 8 

8 

Silas Savoia1480
Roots

12.000 8.800 10.70011.200 7.10011.200 61.000
2 7 3T 14 3 14 9 

9 

Owen Aman1497
SGA BAL

10.700 6.200 11.10011.200 11.00010.400 60.600
11 15 3T 7T 11 1 10 

10 

Lucas Peterson1821
USA Gymworld-UT

10.900 8.100 10.5009.900 9.90010.600 59.900
8T 12 15 15 10 7 11 

11 

James Brown1734
Timberline

9.900 8.000 11.50010.600 9.50010.300 59.800
14 13 12T 1T 12T 9 12 

12 

Noah Veare1715
Technique

10.600 7.700 11.30010.900 9.00010.100 59.600
12 14 10 3T 14 11 13 

13 

Mason Hood1608
Seawind

9.800 8.700 11.10010.500 0.00011.300 51.400
15 8T 14 7T 2 15T 14 

14 

Joshua Ciccarello636
Gem State

10.800 0.000 11.00010.600 8.5000.000 40.900
10 16 12T 9 15T 12 15 

15 

Ethan Sinley1735
Timberline

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.500
16 4 16 16 15T 15T 16 

16 
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Men / J1 / 15-18
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Condie156
Arete

10.800 10.800 11.30012.000 11.00011.700 67.600
18T 2 1 6 1T 4 1 

1 

Brandon Fidler1737
Timberline

11.700 9.900 11.10011.200 11.20011.700 66.800
3 7 8 7 1T 2 2 

2 

Peter Smart1205
Madison

11.500 10.200 11.70011.500 9.20011.500 65.600
5T 5 4T 1T 3T 21 3 

3 

Jack Bluth155
Arete

11.200 10.100 10.80010.900 10.90011.500 65.400
9T 6 14 13T 3T 5T 4 

4 

William Snow1703
Surgent's Elite

11.100 9.700 10.90011.300 10.90011.100 65.000
11T 9 7 12 8T 5T 5 

5 

Nicolas Merlo1659
South Coast

11.900 9.100 11.50010.800 10.20011.400 64.900
2 11T 15T 4 5 11T 6 

6 

Stephen Schwartz1288
New Era

12.000 10.400 10.50011.600 9.70010.400 64.600
1 4 3 22 21 17T 7T

7T

Jose Tarrillo1204
Madison

10.900 10.500 11.40010.500 10.00011.300 64.600
14T 3 21T 5 6T 13 7T

7T

Joseph Jurva401
Denali

11.400 9.000 10.20011.000 10.80010.700 63.100
7T 13T 11T 23T 16 7 9 

9 

Isaak Macias429
Diamondback

11.500 6.000 11.60011.700 11.10011.100 63.000
5T 22 2 3 8T 3 10 

10 

Nicolas Sabaj1698
Surgent's Elite

10.900 8.300 10.70011.500 10.50010.900 62.800
14T 15 4T 19T 13* 10 11T

11T

Daniel Fryling201
Avant Coeur

11.400 9.800 11.00010.500 10.2009.900 62.800
7T 8 21T 8T 24 11T 11T

11T

Johnathan Armstrong1206
Madison

11.100 9.400 10.80010.700 9.90010.900 62.800
11T 10 17T 13T 13* 14T 11T

11T

Finn Jacobsen1499
SGA BAL

10.800 8.100 11.00011.100 9.80011.300 62.100
18T 16 9T 8T 6T 16 14 

14 

Alexander Kee1063
Iron Cross

11.200 9.100 10.20010.700 9.50011.100 61.800
9T 11T 17T 23T 8T 19 15 

15 

Kieran Richardson400
Denali

10.700 8.000 11.00010.800 10.60010.600 61.700
21 17 15T 8T 17T 9 16 

16 

Mathew Ard1660
South Coast

11.600 7.300 11.70010.700 9.30011.000 61.600
4 20 17T 1T 11T 20 17 

17 

Keegan Reynolds386
DeVeau's

10.900 5.900 10.80010.600 11.70011.000 60.900
14T 23 20 13T 11T 1 18 

18 

Erica Jolin1717
Technique

10.200 7.500 10.70011.000 10.70010.600 60.700
22 19 11T 19T 17T 8 19 

19 

Jonah Kaufman637
Gem State

9.500 11.200 11.0009.300 8.80010.600 60.400
24 1 24 8T 17T 22 20 

20 

Aidan Kelly1716
Technique

10.800 6.200 10.80011.000 9.90010.600 59.300
18T 21 11T 13T 17T 14T 21 

21 

Brayden Hoyt202
Avant Coeur

10.100 9.000 10.70010.100 8.10010.300 58.300
23 13T 23 19T 22 23 22 

22 

Jordan Hennessy639
Gem State

11.100 3.400 10.80011.100 9.70010.000 56.100
11T 24 9T 13T 23 17T 23 

23 

Marty Rathbun1825
USA Gymworld-UT

10.900 7.600 10.80011.400 0.00010.900 51.600
14T 18 6 13T 13T 24 24 

24 
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Men / J1,J2 / All Ages
Session: 2C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Roots * 194.700 35.200 28.200 33.500 33.500 33.400 30.900
31 3 2 3 4

2 Timberline * 194.500 34.200 28.800 32.900 33.900 33.300 31.400
1T2 2 3T 4 2

3 USA Gymworld-UT * 193.200 33.900 27.500 34.400 32.900 33.500 31.000
53 4 1 2 3

4 Madison * 193.000 33.500 30.100 32.700 33.900 33.700 29.100
1T4 1 5 1 6

5 Surgent's Elite * 186.500 31.500 26.300 32.600 33.000 31.600 31.500
46 5 6 5 1

6 Technique * 179.600 31.600 21.400 32.900 32.800 31.300 29.600
6T5 6 3T 6 5

7 Gem State * 157.400 31.400 14.600 31.000 32.800 20.600 27.000
6T7 12 7 12 7
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